expondo SKU 10011633 Spare parts riosra0ze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

w= Zestaw uszczelek (STARY

19006913 TYP) e 13
Gasket set (OLD TYPE)

‘
W

== Kabel zasilajgcy

19008347 ¢ 106
B8 power cable
wa Klomplletne plolérywa
o ;
19013737 plastikowa z e.am| | e 0
g8 Complete plastic cover with
leds
w= Kabel zasilaj
19016317 abel zasfalacy . 73

BE Power cable

w= Zestaw uszczelek (NOWY

19017085 TYP) ¢ 0
B2 Gasket set (NEW TYPE)
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SKU number

19017631

19018432

19020844

19022166

19022516

19022737

Product name

== Plastikowa spirala

g Plastic spiral

== Zbiornik plastikowy 10L
5 Plastic tank 10L

== Silnik z przektadnia

B Gear motor

== Pokrywa tylna plastikowa
g8 Cover for slush adjustment

== Gniazdo
B8 Socket

== Tuleja parownika D19
g8 Evaporator bushing D19

Available quantity




Product image SKU number

19023892

19023899

19024054

19024479

19027251

19029063

Product name Available quantity

Uszczelka plastikowa do
uszczelnienia spirali

0
Plastic gasket to seal the
spiral
Okapnik kompletny
plastikowy e 2
Complete plastic canopy
Dioda LED ° 0
LED
Smar do uszczelek

e 0
Gasket lubricant
Plastikowe kolanko
odptywowe e 0
Plastic drain elbow
Mikrowytgcznik © 0

Microswitch



